
52-62

Jacopetti 8 Pansecchi
Bagnoli 8 Priore 12
Buelloni 8 Dondoni 4
Ranzato 5 Gaudioso 13
Ndiaye 16 Lonoce 9
Perantoni Zucchetti 17
Veghini Bissa
Diagne Ferrari D. 2
Rigatelli Ferrari S. 5
Benatti
Tubaro 5
Sarpong 3

46-57
86-34
56-68
56-55
59-33

Cremonese - San Gabriele

Ororosa - Geas 
Milano Basket Stars - Monza

Alto Sebino - Bresso

S.GIORGIO MN - BASKET TEAM CREMA

S.GiorgIo MN Basket Team Crema

all. Purrone all. Behring

S.Gabriele - Basket Femm. Milano


